South Carolina Department of Labor, Licensing and Regulation

South Carolina State Board of Nursing
110 Centerview Dr. e Columbia e SC » 29210

P.0.Box 12367 ¢ Columbia e SC 29211-2367
Phone: 803-896-4550 « NURSEBOARD@IIr.sc.gov ¢ Fax: 803-896-4515

www.llronline.com/POL/Nursing/

MEETING AGENDA

110 Centerview Drive, Room 108, Columbia, SC 29210

July 26-27, 2018

Thursday, July 26, 2018

1. For Action: Excused/ Unexcused Board Member Absences

2. For Action: Full Agenda

3. For Action: Consent Agenda
a) Budget

b) 2"d Quarter 2018 NCLEX Results

c) February 2018 ACONE Meeting Minutes
d) April 2018 ACONE Meeting Minutes

e) Notification from Aiken Technical College Regarding Change in Dean
f) Notification from Trident Technical College Regarding Change in Dean

g) Notification from York Technical College Regarding Change in Dean

h) Notification from Charleston Southern University Regarding Program Changes
i) CE Broker Report

B. For Action: Appearances

1. Education: Clemson University Notice of Substantive Changes- Dr. Kathleen L. Valentine

2. Hearings/Discipline (Confidential/Closed Session): Office of Disciplinary Counsel

8:30

Case Number:

2016-134

2015-81

2016-154 & 2016-545
2015-636 & 2016-591
2017-324

2017-335

2016-537
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Thursday, July 26, 2018 Continued

11:00

Case Number:

1:00

2017-555

2009-108

2017-501

2014-324

2017-609

2016-116

2017-549

2015-460 & 2015-382 & 2015-338
2016-1

2015-578 & 2016-150
2015-521

2017-15

2015-138

2016-644

Case Number:
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2017-39

2017-40

2017-626

2017-98

2016-256

2015-505 & 2015-541 & 2016-764
2015-198

2016-652

2017-77
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Thursday, July 26, 2018 Continued

3:00

Case Number:
e 2015-174
e 2016-531 & 2016-540
e 2016-718
e 2017-200
o 2016-452
e 2017-350
e 2016-461
e 2016-620
e 2017-522
e 2017-348
e 2016-399
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FRIDAY, JULY 27, 2018

C. Call to Order

D. For Action: Appearances

1. ECPI Columbia-PN: Request for Full Approval from Initial Approval - Ms. Adrian Stauffer

2. Recommendation from the Advisory Committee on Nursing Education-

a) Position Statement on the Use of Simulation in Pre-Licensure Nursing Programs-
presented by Rachel Onello, PhD, RN, CHSE, CNE, CNL

3. Application Appearances (Confidential/ Closes Session)- Board of Nursing Compliance Staff

APPLICANTS FOR LICENSURE AS:

EXAM/RN

EXAM/RN
ENDORSEMENT/APRN
REINSTATEMENT/APRN
REINSTATEMENT/RN
RENEWAL/RN
RENEWAL/RN
RENEWAL/RN
RENEWAL/RN
RENEWAL/RN
RENEWAL/RN
RENEWAL/LPN

WORKSITE MATTER/RN
DISC. REINSTATEMENT/RN
DISC. REINSTATEMENT/RN
DISC. REINSTATEMENT/RN

4. Office of Investigations and Enforcement (OIE)- PC Faglie (Closed Session)................ 11:00 a.m.

a) Investigative Review Committee (IRC) Report
b) Statistical Report

5. Report from the ODC/OIE Work Group- Prentiss Shealey, Office of Disciplinary Counsel

6. Report from the Office of Advice Counsel (Closed Session)

7. Recommendations from the Nursing Practice & Standards Committee-

Mindy Carithers, Nurse Practice Consultant
a) Advisory Opinions Reviewed: AOs # 7, 31, 33, 37, 44, 45, 50, 51, 59
b) Advisory Opinions Revised: AOs #5, 27, 41 & 57
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E. Reports/Discussion TopicS: (May also be taken up before, between and after appearances)

1. Practice Report
a) For Information: FDA Approval of Epidiolex
b) For Information: E-Blast of Board Approved Advisory Opinions & Position Statement
Revisions
c¢) For Information: CNO Forum Presentation
d) For Information: Compliance Conference Presentation
e) For Information: New APRN Legislation update/impact
f) For Information: eNLC Executive Committee Update (July 10, 2018 webinar)
2. Education Report
a) For Approval: Request from Josef Sinly and Associates for Board-Approval as a
Credentialing Evaluation Service for Foreign Educated Students Applying for Licensure in
South Carolina
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